Q A Terremoto 20 maggio 2012

PROTEZIONE CIVILE
Pres 4

MAPPE PER IL S
RILEVAMENTO DEL DANNO

Regione Emilia-Romagna

identificativo univoco dell'aggregato:

080380030274300
038% FE
A
Fruttarola
36012 Qudhyina

FINALE ENILIA 936 -MO

La Qurge

N
0 10 20 40 60

36014000
360200

esalad BIA

360120224400

36012

24500

360120405000

036012 - FINALE EMILIA

3601 040420011 00

36IIE:l:Er00

360300

360140405800

360120405600

36013300

360120404300

60200
36016100

36013800

360120406300

STR
“24Non Nor,

3600




